w e t y
rq
q e
w r
N.O.N.C.N.O.N.C.
CC
Model
ISG110-030

this product is not explosion-proof and may
trigger an explosive disaster.
[Option]How to Order
Contactsa
Nil
W Note 2)
Nil
P Note 2)
1a1b
2ab
Enclosure
Symbol
Operating pressure range
1
2
Open type (Equivalent to IP40)
Dripproof (Equivalent to IP44)
Contents
+
1
2
3
9
0.02 to 0.3 MPa
0.05 to 0.7 MPa
0.1 to 1.0 MPa
–10 to –100 kPa
Body material in contact
with fluid material
+
0
1
Brass/phosphor bronze
Stainless steel 316
Port size
+
03
N03
R 3/8
NPT 3/8
Hysteresis scale plate
+
0
1 Note 1)
None
Hysteresis scale plate
+
+
CE/UKCA-compliant Note 2)
+
Nil
Q
Noncompliant
Compliant
ISG 031 1 0 0 • Select one by one, item for item.
• For semi-standard, indicate
symbols numerically, then